
- 4

3 

🎥

8:00-17:00

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

- 2+3

3 

🎥

Конференция

Воздушный транспорт

Транспортно-

логистический 

комплекс

Кофе-брейк

Конференция Транспортно-

логистический 

комплекс

Дорожно-

строительный 

комплекс 

Обход выставки

Транспортно-

логистический 

комплекс 

Дорожно-

строительный 

комплекс

Транспортно-

логистический 

комплекс 

Пассажирский 

транспорт

Железнодорожный 

транспорт 

Безопасность 

дорожного 

движения

                      22 июня 2022 года

Регистрация участников форума

Воздушный транспорт

Воздушный 

транспорт

           Кофе-брейк14:30-15:30



- 4

3 

🎥

9:00-16:00

9:00-9:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00  

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

- 2+3

3 

🎥

Транспортно-

логистический 

комплекс 

                                              Кофе-брейк

                                                                                                   Кофе-брейк

Транспортно-

логистический 

комплекс

Безопасность 

дорожного 

движения

Дорожно-строительный комплекс 

Водный транспорт
Транспортно-

логистический 

комплекс 

Церемния открытия

Пленарное заседание

Обход выставки

                 23 июня 2022 года

Регистрация участников форума

Водный транспорт

Безопасность 

населения на 

транспорте

Пассажирский 

транспорт

Воздушный 

транспортКруглый стол 

МАСС

Дорожно-

строительный 

комплекс 
Наука, 

образование, 

кадры



- 2

3 

🎥

10:00-14:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00
Конференция

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

              24 июня 2022 года

🎥  - , 

Регистрация участников форума

                25 июня 2022 года

Кубок Губернатора Новосибирской области по дрифту

Дорожно-

строительный 

комплекс 

Кофе-брейк

10:00-18:00

Кофе-брейк

12:00-13:00


